
Peoples Republic of Bangadesh  

Mugda Medical College Hospital 
Dhaka, Bangladesh  

List of the Students (According to Merit List)  
Session 2022-2023 (8th Batch )  

Tota 75 students (Male 30, Female 45) 
 

Class  
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Name  S
ex 

Date of 
Birth  

E mail  Blood 
Group  

Mu8-1 Nusrat Jahan Oishy F 27/09/2003 nusratjahanoishy5@gmail.co
m 

 A+ 

Mu8-2 Noor A Shafin Oditiya F 28/09/2004 kamrunrina17@gmail.com O+ 

Mu8-3 Sumaiya Islam F 07/12/2004  O+ 

Mu8-4 Tumpa Akter Mim F 06/02/2003 06022003mim@gmail.com AB+ 

Mu8-5 Soumyadip Chakraborty M 14/09/2002 Chakrabortyanindya36@gmai
l.com 

       O+ 

Mu8-6 Samiul Islam Sayem M 22/05/2004 sayemkazi1234@gmail.com B- 

Mu8-7 Md. Meherabul Hasib M 19/07/2003 hasibmeherabul@gmail.com      B+ 

Mu8-8 Somaya Tahsin F 12/01/2004  AB+ 

Mu8-9 Zaria Tasnim F 27/05/2004 rabbitcool8@gmail.com AB+ 

Mu8-10 Mehedi Hassan Khan 
Mahim 

M 03/10/2003 kmahim2003@gmail.com      A+ 

Mu8-11 Nowshin Tabacchum 
Nidhe 

F 17/09/2003 nowshinnidhendhe@gmail.co
m 

     /O+ 

Mu8-12 Md. Saiful Islam Sazzad M 22/09/2003  AB+ 

Mu8-13 Prottay Ghosh M 26/08/2004 prottayjeet17@gmail.com A+ 

Mu8-14 Most. Samrin Akther 
Chowdhury 

F 25/12/2004 samrinchowdhury547@gmail.
com 

 A+ 

Mu8-15 Rofaida Chowdhury F 25/02/2005 rofaidachowdhury52@gmail.c
om 

 AB+ 

Mu8-16 Mohsina Rahman F 11/02/2004 mohsinarahmanwafy256@gm
ail.com 

       /O+ 

Mu8-17 Tayeba Tabassum 
Panjery 

F 24/04/2005 salidmahdipanjery@gmail.co
m 

 B+ 

Mu8-18 Sadia Sultana Jerin F 25/04/2004 aphantomsuchona@gmail.co
m 

A+ 

Mu8-18 Kaniz Fatema Joly F 01/05/2004 kanijjoly6@gmail.com  B+ 

Mu8-20 Jannatul Fardaus F 01/03/2004 jannatulfardusjoshna@gmail.c
om 

A+ 

Mu8-21 Md. Ariful Islam Asif M 04/03/2004 arifulislamaif@gmail.com O+ 

Mu8-22 Prashanta Bhowmick M 12/12/2002 bhowmickk482@gmail.com B+ 

Mu8-23 Britta Ray Pranty F 05/06/2005 prantyroy00@gmail.com B+ 

Mu8-24 Shofiul Hasan Sakib M 06/12/2004 sakib.shofiulhasan@gmail.co
m 

         O+ 

Mu8-25 Md. Mahfuz Bin Al 
Motin 

M 06/09/2003 mails2moqit2666@gmail.com  B+ 

Mu8-26 Fyruza Salsabil F 15/12/2004   B+ 

Mu8-27 Md. Riaz Uddin M 01/01/2004 boom3boom30@gmail.com A+ 

Mu8-28 Maisarah Mashiat Faiza F 17/12/2004 mashiatmaisarah@gmail.com O+ 

Mu8-29 Anika Islam Puspita F 13/12/2004 anikaislampospita@gmail.co
m 

A+ 
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Mu8-30 Riad Hossain M 17/06/2003 imahim328@gmail.com AB+ 

Mu8-31 Md. Tawsif M 02/11/2004 mtawsif70@gmail.com B+ 

Mu8-32 Md. Shahir Shafayet M 16/06/2004 shahirshafayet@gmail.com A+ 

Mu8-33 Mubassera Salsabil Ira F 16/06/2003 mubasserasalsabil@gmail.co
m 

          B+ 

Mu8-34 Sadia Islam Mim F 11/08/2004 nasrinsamima58@gmail.com AB+ 

Mu8-35 Md. Abeer Hussain M 30/06/2003 mdabeerhussain@gmail.com        O+ 

Mu8-36 Nafis Shafket Nobo M 13/08/2003 nobondc2001@gmail.com  

Mu8-37 Tasnim Rahman Tonme 
(FF) 

F 11/09/2003 tasnimrahman908@gmail.co
m 

O+ 

Mu8-38 Nafia Islam Nowshin F 25/01/2004 nowshinnafia@gmail.com  

Mu8-39 Rubaiet Jahan Shuva F 02/12/2003 beliebershuva@gmail.com B+ 

Mu8-40 Ilma Afroz Ikra F 06/06/2003  B+ 

Mu8-41 Md. Sadid Khan M 16/12/2003 sadidk003@gmail.com  

Mu8-42 Fahmida Aziza F 13/08/2001  O+ 

Mu8-43 Shova Chakraborti F 21/08/2005 shovachakraborti@gmail.com  

Mu8-44 Miftahul Jannat F 29/11/2005 khalildr240170@gmail.com  

Mu8-45 Sadeed Jiad Sabur M 01/10/2003 sadeedjiadsabur2002@gmail.
com 

 

Mu8-46 Syed Yusuf Ali M 02/04/2004 syedyusufali8899@gmail.com B+ 

Mu8-47 Sumaia Akter F 04/09/2004 sumaiya2004suma@gmail.co
m 

 

Mu8-48 Sumit Ghop M 15/02/2003 ghopsumit@gmail.com  

Mu8-49 MD. Iqbal Hossan Emon M 11/11/2003 iqbalemon1290@gmail.com B+ 

Mu8-50 Iftekhar Ahammed M 07/06/2004 iftyahmed9911@gmail.com O+ 

Mu8-51 Nashita Nusrat Nuha F 23/03/2004 nashitanusrat2@gmail.com B+ 

Mu8-52 Tabassum Afrin Mimma F 20/12/2004 afrintabassum22@gmail.com B+ 

Mu8-53 Sabekun Nahar Mostofa F 29/05/2004 hriditasabekunnahar@gmail.c
om 

O+ 

Mu8-54 Sara Binte Motiul F 23/09/2004 bintemotiul.sara@gmail.com A+ 

Mu8-55 Yeasmin Jahan Khanm F 27/07/2004 yeasminjahan491@gmail.com A+ 

Mu8-56 A.S.M Rasidul Arifin 
Ratul 

M 07/09/2004 asmrasidularidin@gmail.com B+ 

Mu8-57 Elor Afroz Tabassum F 08/02/2004 elorafroz11@gmail.com O+ 

Mu8-58 Lubaba Tabassum F 22/07/2004 lubaba939tabassum@gmail.c
om 

AB+ 

Mu8-59 Nayem Shahanor M 17/01/2005 nayemshahanor2004@gmail.c
om 

B+ 

Mu8-30 Rimi Sen F 20/10/2003 rimisenrajuk@gmail.com O+ 

Mu8-61 MD. Sazidur Rahman M 12/12/2004 Sazid7100@gmail.com O+ 

Mu8-62 Saifulla Omar M 12/09/2005 rb.rakibhassan284@gmail.co
m 

A+ 

Mu8-63 Sanjida Islam Nishita F 30/12/2023 sofiqulislam@gmail.com B+ 

Mu8-64 Faria Tasnim Rim F 22/10/2002 fariatasnimrim@gmail.com A+ 
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Mu8-65 Sania Sharif F 27/07/2004 Saniasharif07@gmail.com AB+ 

Mu8-66 Umama Jahan F 13/11/2003 206635sc@hcc.edu.bd B+ 

Mu8-67 Syed Shahnoor Rahman M 13/05/2003 syedshahnoor2010@gmail.co
m 

O+ 

Mu8-68 Tausif Islam M 
 

05/01/2004 drzahiruli@yahoo.com B+ 

Mu8-69 Nafisa Zaman Ahona F 08/02/2005 nasifazaman800@gmail.com A+ 

Mu8-70 Tajreen Binte Towhid F 03/04/2004 towhidtaj03@gmail.com O+ 

Mu8-71 MST. Ayesha Moni F 25/12/2003 mstayeshamoniamy@gmail.c
om 

AB+ 

Mu8-72 MD. Safdeen Hossain 
Dippro 

M 01/01/2005 safdeenhossain9051560634@
outlook.com 

B+ 

Mu8-73 Md. Taohid Hasan M 24/11/2003 taohidhasan47@gmail.com O+ 

Mu8-74 Areeba Afreen F 11/08/2004 afreenmomo289@gmail.com A+ 

Mu8-75 Salman Rahman Sabique M 13/10/2004 sabiquesalman@gmail.com A+ 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


